tourist agency

X DA RIVA

PRICELIST

PRICES FROM OR TO OPATIJA - AIRPORT TRANSFERS

WHY BOOK WITH US:
AIRPORT N VAN
1-2 PERSONS 3-7 PERSONS e Professional Drivers
e Door to Door Service
RIJEKA/ KRK 100 € 120 € e Impeccable & disinfected vehicles
e Private transfers always
e No waiting at the airport
PULA 190€ 230€ e Child and baby seats available
e Wi-Fi available
ZAGREB 270€ 360€ o Fridge with cold water bottles in all vans
o Luxury black or white leather seats
LJUBLJANA 250 € 300 € e We wait for you at the airport in case of
delay
e Personal attention
TRIESTE 200€ 240 €
VENICE 335€ 420€
ZADAR 465 € 585€
SPLIT 615 € 770 €

WWW.DA-RIVA.HR



PRICES FROM OR TO OPATIJA - TRANSFERS TO CITIES

CITY

OPATIJA LOCALY - total duration up to 1h

RIJEKA

PULA

ROVINJ

POREC

PLITVICE

ZADAR

SPLIT

POSTOJNA

LJUBLJANA

BLED

TRIESTE

VENICE - Tronchetto or Piazzale Roma

W W W . D

A -

RI1VA.

H

1-2 PERSONS

R

CAR

S0€

85 €

190 €

160 €

180 €

320€

465 €

615 €

17 €

207 €

300€

138 €

352 €

VAN

3-7 PERSONS

80€

125 €

230 €

210 €

235 €

400€

585 €

770 €

153 €

250 €

363 €

180 €

442 €



ADDITIONAL SERVICES

SERVICE PRICE
Every hour of waiting 20€
Baby or toddler car seat (age 0-4 years) 15€
Booster car seat (age 4+ years) 5€
Stop on transfer (arranged in advance, up to 2 hours waiting) 50€
Night transfer 00-06h 20€

e Waiting: 20€ per hour per vehicle (for transfers from an airport 1 hour of waiting is
included in price, every additional hour of waiting is charged 20¢€)

e Car seats are mandatory and must be used for all children until the height of 135¢m. The
parents or guardians are required to provide a car seat or request one at least 24h before
the ride. The additional charge is 15 € per car seat/ or 5 € for booster seat and per ride.

o All transfers and private excursions are performed with modern, air-conditioned vehicles.

e The price includes all costs, tolls, insurance and VAT

BOOK YOUR TRANSFER

Elvis Barak - Tourist agency Da Riva
Tel: +38551718-808

Mob: +385 95 377 1255
elvis@da-riva.hr


mailto:elvis@da-riva.hr

