Tourist agency OR DA RIVA PRICELIST Premium Transfers



PRICES FROM OR TO OPATIJA - AIRPORT TRANSFERS

AIRPORT	CAR 1-2 PERSONS	VAN 3-7 PERSONS
RIJEKA/ KRK	100 €	120 €
PULA	190 €	230 €
ZAGREB	270 €	360€
LJUBLJANA	250 €	300€
TRIESTE	200€	240 €
VENICE	335 €	420€
ZADAR	465 €	585 €
SPLIT	615 €	770 €

WHY BOOK WITH US:

- Professional Drivers
- Door to Door Service
- Impeccable & disinfected vehicles
- Private transfers always
- No waiting at the airport
- Child and baby seats available
- Wi-Fi available
- Fridge with cold water bottles in all vans
- Luxury black or white leather seats
- We wait for you at the airport in case of delay
- Personal attention



PRICES FROM OR TO OPATIJA - TRANSFERS TO CITIES

CITY	CAR 1-2 PERSONS	VAN 3-7 PERSONS
OPATIJA LOCALY - total duration up to 1h	50 €	80 €
RIJEKA	85 €	125 €
PULA	190 €	230 €
ROVINJ	160 €	210 €
POREČ	180 €	235 €
PLITVICE	320 €	400€
ZADAR	465 €	585 €
SPLIT	615 €	770 €
POSTOJNA	117 €	153 €
LJUBLJANA	207€	250 €
BLED	300 €	363 €
TRIESTE	138 €	180 €
VENICE - Tronchetto or Piazzale Roma	352 €	442 €





ADDITIONAL SERVICES

SERVICE	PRICE
Every hour of waiting	20 €
Baby or toddler car seat (age 0-4 years)	15 €
Booster car seat (age 4+ years)	5€
Stop on transfer (arranged in advance, up to 2 hours waiting)	50 €
Night transfer 00-06h	20€

- Waiting: 20€ per hour per vehicle (for transfers from an airport 1 hour of waiting is included in price, every additional hour of waiting is charged 20€)
- Car seats are mandatory and must be used for all children until the height of 135cm. The parents or guardians are required to provide a car seat or request one at least 24h before the ride. The additional charge is 15 € per car seat/ or 5 € for booster seat and per ride.
- All transfers and private excursions are performed with modern, air-conditioned vehicles.
- The price includes all costs, tolls, insurance and VAT

BOOK YOUR TRANSFER

Elvis Barak - Tourist agency Da Riva

Tel: +385 51 718-808 Mob: +385 95 377 1255 elvis@da-riva.hr